Schnellstartanleitung
Guide De Démarrage Rapide
Guida Rapida
Guía De Inicio Rápido
Przewodnik Szybkiego Startu
Snelle Startgids
Snabbstartsguide
Panduan Memulai Cepat

Equipment name
播客工作站 型號（型式）： RØDECASTER DUO
Type designation (Type)
單元Unit
限用物質及其化學符號
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
鉛Lead
(Pb)
汞 Mercury
(Hg)
鎘 Cadmium
(Cd)
六價鉻
Hexavalent
chromium
(Cr+6 )
多溴聯苯
Polybrominated
biphenyls (PBB)
多溴二苯醚
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
外殼 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
線材 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
印刷電路板
（含插件） ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
標籤 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
備考1.〝超出0.1 wt %〞及〝超出0.01 wt %〞係指限用物質之
百分比含量超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 1：“Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt
%” indicate that the percentage content of the restrict-
ed substance exceeds the reference percentage value
of presence condition.
備考2.〝○ 〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比
含量基準值。
Note 2：“○” indicates that the percentage content of
the restricted substance does not exceed the percent-
age of reference value of presence.
備考3.〝－〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。
Note 3：The “−” indicates that the restricted substance
corresponds to the exemption.
USA
FCC ID: 2AEAN-RCDUO
CANADA
IC: 20091-RCDUO
CAN: ICES-3 (B) / NMB-3 (B)
NEW ZEALAND
R-NZ
SOUTH KOREA
ID: R-R-R72-RCDUO
Company Name: RØDE Microphones
Model: RØDECaster Duo
Country of Origin: Australia
NCC
CCAJ23LP14E0T9
BSMI
        D39882
        RoHS
JAPAN
210-211103
INDIA
MEXICO
POWER
9Vdc 3A
IS 13252(PART 1): 2010/
IEC 60950-1: 2005
R-41263699
RØDE Microphones:
107 Carnarvon St, Silverwater NSW 2128, Australia
Authorised UK Representative:
RØDE UK, Unit A, 23-25 Sunbeam Rd, London
NW10 6JP, United Kingdom